

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled **"Performance Evaluation of IEEE 802.11 for UAV-based Wireless Sensor Networks in NS-3"** Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Md. Abubakar Siddik

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 8, 2022







Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled **"Performance Evaluation of IEEE 802.11 for UAV-based Wireless Sensor Networks in NS-3"** Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Md. Rajiul Islam

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 8, 2022







Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled **"Performance Evaluation of IEEE 802.11 for UAV-based Wireless Sensor Networks in NS-3"** Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Md. Mahafujur Rahman

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 8, 2022







Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled **"Performance Evaluation of IEEE 802.11 for UAV-based Wireless Sensor Networks in NS-3"** Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Zannatul Ferdous

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 8, 2022







Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled **"Performance Evaluation of IEEE 802.11 for UAV-based Wireless Sensor Networks in NS-3"** Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Most. Anju Ara Hasi

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 8, 2022







Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled **"Performance Evaluation of IEEE 802.11 for UAV-based Wireless Sensor Networks in NS-3"** Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Jakia Akter Nitu

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 8, 2022







Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled **"Performance Evaluation of IEEE 802.11 for UAV-based Wireless Sensor Networks in NS-3"** Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Sumonto Sarker

Journal Name : American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 8, 2022



